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Bearing bush (5, 11)

Model:
• Included in delivery 2 pcs.
• With o-ring
• Bearing bushes in PP-H are used in PP-H and ABS butterfly valves 

d
(mm)

Size
(inch)

DN
(mm)

63, 75, 90 2, 2½, 3 50, 65, 80
110, 140 4, 5 100, 125
160, 225 6, 8 150, 200
280, 315 10, 12 250, 300

355 14 350
400 16 400
450 18 450
500 20 500
630 24 600

PVC-U
EPDM
Code

PVC-U FKM
Code

PVC-C
EPDM
Code

PVC-C FKM
Code

PP-H EPDM
Code

PP-H FKM
Code

161 486 886 161 486 892 163 481 576 163 481 582 167 484 259 167 484 265
161 486 887 161 486 893 163 481 577 163 481 583 167 484 260 167 484 266
161 486 888 161 486 894 163 481 578 163 481 584 167 484 261 167 484 267
161 486 889 161 486 895 163 481 579 163 481 585 167 484 262 167 484 268

167 484 263 167 484 269
167 484 264 167 484 270
167 484 280 167 484 283
167 484 281 167 484 284
167 484 282 167 484 285

PVDF FKM
Code

175 483 426
175 483 427
175 483 428
175 483 429

The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-

anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
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